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Features

Product Description

PVDF 316 SSPVC PP
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s

s
process s or machines s  or 

valve, alarm, pump etc.

PLF SERIES

No 

Up to 8 
Switching Points

NEMA 4X 

PVC | PP | PVDF | 316 SS

2" NPT Connection

R
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2” NPT (2” G)

 

Glass Filled 
PP

PP

C

 

C  

PLF SERIES
Magnetic Float Level Switch Assembly

R

www.iconprocon.com | sales@iconprocon.com | 905.469.9283

Material # of 
Contact Points

Switching
Position (SP1)

2: PVC
3: PP
5: PVDF
8: 316 SS

1 | 2 | 3 | 4
5 | 6 | 7 | 8

1: NO
2: NC

Length (L1)

Length in inches

SP2

1: NO
2: NC

L2

??”

SP3

1: NO
2: NC

L3

??”

SP4

1: NO
2: NC

L4

??”

SP6

1: NO
2: NC

L6

??”

SP7

1: NO
2: NC

L7

??”

SP8

1: NO
2: NC

L8

??”

SP5

1: NO
2: NC

L5

??”

PLF 2 M 1 ?? 1 ?? 1 ?? 1 ?? 1 ?? 1 ?? 1 ?? 1 ??
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